
 

* Hours subject to change without notice 

 
  

GÉRARD V. LA FOREST LAW LIBRARY 
2020 WINTER HOURS* 

 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

WINTER BREAK  
Tuesday, December 24 – Wednesday, January 1 CLOSED 
   

Thursday, January 2 – Sunday, January 5 
 Thursday – Friday  8:00 AM – 4:30 PM 

 Saturday – Sunday  CLOSED 
   

REGULAR HOURS (see Family Day hours below) 
Monday, January 6 – Friday, February 28  
 Monday – Thursday 8:00 AM – 11:00 PM 

 Friday 8:00 AM – 7:30 PM 

 Saturday 9:30 AM – 6:30 PM 

 Sunday 12:00 Noon – 11:00 PM 
   

Family Day, Monday, February 17 12:00 Noon – 11:00 PM 
   

READING WEEK 
Saturday, February 29 – Sunday, March 8  
 Saturday – Sunday 12:00 Noon – 6:00 PM 

 Monday – Friday 8:00 AM – 7:30 PM 
   

EXTENDED HOURS (see Easter hours below)  
Monday, March 9 – Thursday, April 23  
 Monday – Friday 8:00 AM – 11:00 PM 
 Saturday – Sunday 9:00 AM – 11:00 PM 
   

EASTER WEEKEND 
Friday, April 10 – Monday, April 13 
 Good Friday 12:00 Noon – 11:00 PM 
 Saturday 9:00 AM – 11:00 PM 
 Easter Sunday 12:00 Noon – 11:00 PM 
 Monday 9:00 AM – 11:00 PM 
   

Friday, April 24 8:00 AM – 7:30 PM 


